
1. kolo 2. kolo celkem
Kalandr Ladislav 20 21 41
Doleček Břetislav, Ing. 19 21 40
Kubíček Ladislav 21 17 38
Horák Zdeněk, Ing. 17 20 37
Dohnal Zdeněk 19 18 37
Otáhal Rostislav 21 16 37
Pavézka Jaroslav 17 19 36
Michalec René 17 19 36
Olšanský Jiří, Ing. 20 16 36
Kvapil Tomáš 21 15 36
Sanytrák František 16 19 35
Mráček Jaroslav 18 17 35
Baránková Hana 12 22 34
Mráček David 17 15 32
Mráček Zbyněk 15 16 31
Procházka Dušan 15 15 30
Domanský Pavel, Ing. 13 16 29
Kovář Petr 14 15 29
Coufal Stanislav 15 13 28
Borek Miloslav 10 17 27
Horák Zdeněk (1979) 14 11 25
Jedlička Jan 14 10 24
Valtr Antonín, Ing. 10 13 23
Šustr Pavel 10 11 21
Kocanda Miloslav 7 13 20
Erva Zdeněk 9 11 20
Tomka Bedřich, Ing. 9 11 20
Kubín Ladislav, Ing. 8 11 19
Karásek Josef 7 11 18
Olšanská Marie 9 8 17



Procházka Pavel Petr 7 9 16
Veselý Roman 10 6 16
Žourek Vratilslav 8 6 14
Vaverka Richard 13 0 13
Karásek Jiří 5 7 12

Členové OMS Prostějov a ČMMJ

MIMO členství v OMS a ČMMJ



1. kolo 2. kolo celkem
Doleček Břetislav, Ing. 19 21 40
Kvapil Tomáš 21 15 36
Mráček Jaroslav 18 17 35
Mráček Zbyněk 15 16 31
Procházka Dušan 15 15 30
Coufal Stanislav 15 13 28
Jedlička Jan 14 10 24
Valtr Antonín, Ing. 10 13 23
Erva Zdeněk 9 11 20
Tomka Bedřich, Ing. 9 11 20
Karásek Josef 7 11 18
Veselý Roman 10 6 16
Karásek Jiří 5 7 12

Kalandr Ladislav 20 21 41
Kubíček Ladislav 21 17 38
Horák Zdeněk, Ing. 17 20 37
Dohnal Zdeněk 19 18 37
Otáhal Rostislav 21 16 37
Pavézka Jaroslav 17 19 36
Michalec René 17 19 36
Olšanský Jiří, Ing. 20 16 36
Sanytrák František 16 19 35
Baránková Hana 12 22 34
Mráček David 17 15 32
Domanský Pavel, Ing. 13 16 29
Kovář Petr 14 15 29
Borek Miloslav 10 17 27
Horák Zdeněk (1979) 14 11 25
Šustr Pavel 10 11 21



Kocanda Miloslav 7 13 20
Kubín Ladislav, Ing. 8 11 19
Olšanská Marie 9 8 17
Procházka Pavel Petr 7 9 16
Žourek Vratilslav 8 6 14
Vaverka Richard 13 0 13


